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Alphacool NexXxoS XT45 Blok

chtodnicy

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Czynnik chtodzacy
Kolor produktu
Szerokos¢ opakowania
Waga wraz z opakowaniem
Gtebokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Liczba ztaczy

Gwint

Certyfikaty
Maksymalne cisnienie
Gtebokos¢ opakowania
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ opakowania
Szerokos¢ produktu
Materiaty

Srednica czaszy wentylatora

1 026,99 zt
834,95 zt
WLONONWCRABC6
14351
4250197143516
Ptynny

Czarny

500 mm

4,84 kg

441 mm

48 mm

3

1/4"

CE, FC, RoHS
0,8 bar

435 mm

4,22 kg

60 mm

422 mm
Stal,Miedziany
14 cm
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